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Ergebnisse

Spieler
Eberl Josef

Woll Peter
Werlberger Edi

Weber Wolfgang
Haider Wolfgang

Hasenauer jun.
Josef

Nindl Hugo

Oppinger Siegfried

Hinterholzer Rudi

Fankhauser Josef

Kienl Alfred
Votter Hermann
Kdssler Franz
Wimmer Josef

Schweinsteiger
Alfred

Ritzer Josef

Werlberger
Matthaus

Margreiter Werner

Binder Othmar

Sauer Reinhold
Latini Peter

Waltl Anton

Mairhofer Giinther

Haid Peter
Gasser Erwin
Noichl Andreas
Hauer Giinther
Wieser Robert
Reiter Anton
Scharler Franz

Vorderegger
Gotthard

Baumgartner
Franz

Purkert Hans

Mariacher Hans

Heimatclub

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Achensee
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzbiihel Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel

GC Mittersill

GC Mittersill

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Kitzbliheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Mittersill

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

GC Achensee

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Mittersill

GC Mittersill

GC Achensee
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-

Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
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Spieler

Reichkendler
Hermann

Offermanns Rolf
Payr Josef
Klackl Robert
Tobin Simon

Schellhorn Josef
Laucher Anton
Mauracher Alois

Schernthaner
Peter

Schwienbacher
Werner

Kindl Hans
Mayer Ludwig

Peter Reinhard
Sinnhuber Walter
Told Egidius
Fuchs Hans

Pellosch Manfred

Wartbichler
Hannes

Stadler Josef
Knoll Karl
Hofherr Rigobert
Royc Raimund
Steger Ernst
Gerhold Rudolf
Eigentler Richard
Aichner Hans Karl
Guth Jakob
Gruber Christian
Gratz Matthias

Sandbichler
Werner

Mayer Helmuth

Senn Hannes
Scharler August
Stenz Rudolf
Glatzle Peter

Rief Glinther
Vonbank Walter
Hotter Walter
Polzelbauer Hans

Heimatclub
GC Urslautal

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
GC Wilder Kaiser
GC Mittersill

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Wilder Kaiser
GC Achensee
GC Achensee
GC Mittersill

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Achensee

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Bludenz-Braz
GC Mittersill
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Kitzbliheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Mittersill
GC Mittersill

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Achensee

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
GC Mittersill

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Rasmushof

Punkte

15

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

13

13
13

13
13
13
12

12
12

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

—_
o

0 00 00 00O O O VU

Brutto

Punkte

30

27
29
23
24

30
27
26
23

28

26
30

32
23
29
21

25
25

34
26
26
34
25
27
23
24
22
24
26
28

30

28
25
27
29
26
23
23
31

Netto



Turnier Rang Rang Spieler Heimatclub Punkte Punkte
Brutto Netto Brutto Netto
Larchenhof 74 64 Daxerer Peter GC Achensee 8 25
Larchenhof 75 78 Voigt Rudolf Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen 8 23
Larchenhof 76 21 Platzer Karl GC Wilder Kaiser 8 31
Larchenhof 77 84 Ehrlich Horst GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel- 7 21
Aurach
Larchenhof 78 86 Fankhauser GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 7 21
Herbert
Larchenhof 79 36 Steinlechner GC Walchsee-Moarhof 7 28
Hansjorg
Larchenhof 80 63 Stoger Gerhard GC Mittersill 7 25
Larchenhof 81 66 Mccloskey Mike GC Wilder Kaiser 7 25
Larchenhof 82 67 Sinnhuber Josef GC Mittersill 6 24
Larchenhof 83 87 Hofer Helmut Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen 6 20
Larchenhof 84 71 Stix Robert GC Walchsee-Moarhof 6 24
Larchenhof 85 49 Mader Hans Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 5 27
Larchenhof 86 89 Gruber Josef GC Walchsee-Moarhof 5 19
Larchenhof 87 82 Reichstamm Mario GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 4 22
Larchenhof 88 88 Kals Peter GC Wilder Kaiser 2 19
Larchenhof 89 74 Vorderegger Josef GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun- 1 23
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Larchenhof 90 90 Ruech Wolfgang GC Mieminger Plateau 0 0
Larchenhof 91 91 Schinnerl Franz GC Kitzbihel 0 0
Larchenhof 92 92 Sommerer Alfons  GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun- 0 0
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Larchenhof 93 93 Wimmer Paul GC Mieminger Plateau 0 0



